
Lewes and Seaford Cemetery Fees and Charges 2024 

These fees and charges apply to the costs for burials, memorials and associated at 

Lewes and Seaford Cemetery. 

Prices applicable from 1st April 2024 

Service Charge  

Strewing of Ashes  

Unwitnessed scattering 
 

No charge 

Witnessed scattering. 
 
Monday – Friday (between 10am – 2pm) 
 

 
 

£50.00 

Cemetery   

Hire of Chapel for service only – 45mins £200.00 

  

RESIDENTS OF LEWES DISTRICT COUNCIL WILL PAY 
PARISHIONER RATES FOR BURIALS 

 

  

Adult Grave – Purchase Cost 

 

Parishioner 

 

Non-Parishioner 

 

 

 

£1,150.00 

 

£2,300.00 

 

Adult Grave – Interment Cost 

 

Single Depth 6’0”ft  - parishioner 

Double Depth7’6”ft – parishioner  

 

Single Depth 6’0”ft - non parishioner 

Double Depth – 7’6”ft non parishioner 

 

 

 

£1,040.00 

£1,160.00 

 

£2,080.00 

£2,320.00 

Triple depth – interment only 9’0”ft – no new graves to be sold at this 
depth 

Parishioner 

Non Parishioner 

 

 

£1,622.00 

£3,244.00 

Child grave – Purchase Cost 
Up to and including age 12 years 

£400.00 

Child grave – Purchase Cost 
Any child aged between 13 years and 17 years 

£600.00 

Interment in earthen grave – Lewes/Seaford 
Up to and including 12 years 

£260.00 



Interment in earthen grave – Lewes/Seaford 
Any child aged between 13 and 17 years 

£600.00 

 
 

 

Purchase Ashes Grave Lewes/Seaford – 2 sets of ashes  
Parishioner 

£350.00 

Purchase Ashes Grave Lewes/Seaford – 2 sets of ashes  
Non – Parishioner 

£700.00 

Interment of cremated remains into any grave – Lewes/Seaford 
Parishioner 

£260.00 
 

Interment of cremated remains into any grave – Lewes/Seaford 
Non- Parishioner  

£385.00 

  

Unpurchased burial grave (Interment) £1,110.00 

 
 

 

Turfing  
Single adult grave 

£75.00 

Turfing  
Double width adult grave space 
 

£150.00 

Turfing  
Childs grave space 

No Charge 

Turfing  
Cremated remains grave space 

£35.00 

 
 

 

LEWES SOUTHERN SECTION AND 
SEAFORD EASTERN SECTION LAWN - LAWNSECTIONS (NO KERBS – 
UPRIGHT MEMORIALS ONLY) 

 

  

Full size graves:  

Any headstone (Max height 40” x 30” inc base) £200.00 

Any tablet up to and including 18” x18” £60.00 

Full kerb set no more than 7’0” x 3’0” £150.00 

Full kerb set to surround a double space no more than 6’ 6” x 7” £180.00 

Chippings (set in wet concrete and within full kerb set only) £50.00 

Headstone & Kerb set (inc. cover slab) £350.00 
  

Garden of Rest:  

GOR flat memorial tablet 12”x12” £30.00 

Any tablet, desk top (up to and inc 18” x 12”) max 
 

£60.00 

Children’s Graves  

Any memorial up to and including 12 years No Charge 

Any headstone 
Any child aged between 13 years and 17 years (max 24” x 19”) 

£60.00 

Full kerb set  £55.00 

Chippings (set in wet concrete and within full kerb set only) £15.00 



Headstone & Kerb set (inc. cover slab) £115.00 

Additional Inscription to all existing memorials 
 

£75.00 

  

Misc  

Search fee per person – map, plot checker to be emailed or posted £5.00 

  

Exhumation Fee Price on 
Application 

  

Transfer of grave ownership – Probate or Statutory declaration £80.00 
 


